
Date Day Home/Away Team Opponent Field   Time
1-Feb Saturday Home Var Kennedy (Scrim.) DDR #1 3:00 PM

7-Feb Friday Home Var Poth (Scrim.) DDR #1 6:00 PM
11-Feb. Tuesday Away Var Lytle (Scrim.) Lytle 5:00 PM
14-Feb Friday Home Var Ingram Scrim.) DDR #1 6:00 PM

17-Feb Monday Home Var SA Wolverines DRD #2 7:00 PM
20 Feb. Thursday Away Var John Jay SAISD Tourn. DRD #2 11:30 AM
20-Feb Thursday Home Var Vet. Memorial SAISD Tourn DRD #1 7:00 PM
21- Feb Friday Home Var East Central SAISD Tourn DRD #2 2:00 PM
22-Feb. Saturday Away Var Soth San SAISd Tourn DRD #1 7:00 PM
25-Feb Tuesday Home Var Kennedy DDR #1 TBA
27-Feb Thursday Away Var Wagner-Comal Tourn. N.E. Sports Park 11:00 AM
27-Feb Thursday Away Var Victoria East - Comal Boerne Champ. 4:00 PM
28-Feb Friday Away Var Boerne Champion Boerne Champ. 10:00 AM
28-Feb Friday Away Var Mac Arthur Boerne Champ. 5:30 PM
1-Mar Saturday Away Var TBA-Comal Tournament TBA TBA
4-Mar Tuesday Home Var Lee DRD #1 7:00 PM
7-Mar Friday Away Var TMI TMI 5:30 PM

10-Mar Monday Away Var *Edison DRD #2 10:00 AM
12-Mar Wednesday Home Var *Highlands DRD #2 10:00 AM
18-Mar Tuesday Home Var *Seguin DRD #2 4:30 PM
21-Mar Friday Away Var *Sam Houston DRD #1 7"00 PM
25-Mar Tuesday Home Var *Lanier DRD #1 7:00 PM
28-Mar Friday Away Var *Jefferson DRD #2 7"00 PM
1-Apr Tuesday Home Var *Brackenridge DRD #1 4:30 PM
4-Apr Home Home Var *Edison DRD #1 4:30 PM
8-Apr Tuesday Away Var *Highlands DRD #1 6:00 PM

11-Apr Friday Away Var *Seguin Seguin 4:30 PM
15-Apr Tuesday Home Var *Sam Houston DRD #1 6:00 PM
17-Apr Thursday Away Var *Lanier DRD #1 4:30 PM
23-Apr Wednesday Home Var *Jefferson DRD #1 4:30 PM
24-Apr Thursday Away Var *Brackenridge DRD #2 7:00 PM

Athletic Trainers: Alex May, Mike Nanji

Burbank Bulldog Varsity Baseball Schedule 2025

Head Coach: Carlos V. Sanchez
Assistant Coaches: Bryan Castro,  Adrian Flores

Managers: Julianna  Muniz               Student Trainers: Emily Huerta
Principal: Irene Talamantes          Athletic Coordinator: Michael Mull




